
Kopidlenský kvíteček 9.10.2015 - 22. ročník
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1 Lukáš Pelc ZŠ a MŠ V. Vaňka, Bezno 48,5 12 1 14,5 2 22 9

2 Kristýna Černovská ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 45,0 8 16 14,0 8 23 7

3 Eva Voláková ZŠ Libáň 44,5 11 3 14,5 2 19 21

4 Jakub Podhajský ZŠ Jičín, Husova 44,0 10 7 16,0 1 18 23

5 Alena Dubská ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 43,0 9 10 4,0 39 30 1

6 Pavlína Smolíková ZŠ Jičín, Husova 42,5 7 25 14,5 2 21 13

7 Nikol Zímová ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera Rožďalovice 42,0 7 25 6,0 25 29 2

8 Jarmil Šolc Masarykova ZŠ Stará Paka 41,5 12 1 11,5 10 18 23

8 Lenka Hoang ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 41,5 7 25 14,5 2 20 16

8 Tereza Kodydková ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 41,5 9 10 14,5 2 18 23

8 Natálie Klímová ZŠ Sobotka 41,5 8 16 9,5 14 24 5

12 Dominika Forbelská ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 40,5 10 7 11,5 10 19 21

12 Lucie Richterová ZŠ Sobotka 40,5 7 25 12,5 9 21 13

14 Matěj Kaván ZŠ Jičín, Husova 40,0 10 7 6,0 25 24 5

15 Filip Lambert ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 39,5 8 16 11,5 10 20 16

16 Jana Benešová ZŠ Jičín, Husova 39,0 8 16 5,0 34 26 4

16 Tomáš Nypl Masarykova ZŠ Stará Paka 39,0 11 3 5,0 34 23 7

18 Nikola Fejfarová ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 37,5 8 16 9,5 14 20 16

19 Markéta Severová ZŠ Jičín, Husova 36,5 9 10 7,5 18 20 16

19 Nikola Karpetová ZŠ a MŠ V. Vaňka, Bezno 36,5 7 25 14,5 2 15 38

21 Adéla Kmošková ZŠ Jičín, Husova 36,0 8 16 6,0 25 22 9

21 Ondřej Kutmon ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera Rožďalovice 36,0 9 10 6,0 25 21 13

23 Marek Kašpar ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera Rožďalovice 35,0 11 3 6,0 25 18 23

24 Petr Zajíček ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 34,5 9 10 5,5 32 20 16

25 Petra Loumová ZŠ Sobotka 34,0 7 25 5,0 34 22 9

26 Nela Preisová ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 33,5 5 39 6,5 22 22 9

27 Adam Kadič ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 32,5 11 3 6,5 22 15 38

28 Michaela Míčová ZŠ a MŠ V. Vaňka, Bezno 32,0 4 44 0,0 45 28 3

28 Adéla Kroulíková ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 32,0 5 39 9,0 16 18 23

30 Sára Hamplová ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera Rožďalovice 30,5 8 16 6,5 22 16 33

31 Petra Hartigová Masarykova ZŠ Železnice 30,0 9 10 6,0 25 15 38

31 Lenka Plačková ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 30,0 7 25 7,0 19 16 33

33 Tereza Rejmontová Masarykova ZŠ Stará Paka 29,5 7 25 4,5 38 18 23

34 Tereza Rejfková Masarykova ZŠ Železnice 29,0 8 16 7,0 19 14 42

34 Michaela Klabanová ZŠ Libáň 29,0 6 35 10,0 13 13 43

34 Adéla Pešavová ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera Rožďalovice 29,0 6 35 7,0 19 16 33

37 Sára Kverková ZŠ Libáň 28,0 5 39 6,0 25 17 30

38 Veronika Floriánová ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 27,0 6 35 5,0 34 16 33

38 Mirka Nožičková Masarykova ZŠ Železnice 27,0 6 35 9,0 16 12 44

38 David Kubín ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera Rožďalovice 27,0 5 39 4,0 39 18 23

41 Nikola Poláčková ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 26,5 7 25 2,5 41 17 30

42 Michal Syřiště ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 24,5 8 16 5,5 32 11 45

42 Jakub Prášil ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 24,5 7 25 2,5 41 15 38

44 Tereza Šolcová ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 24,0 5 39 2,0 43 17 30

45 Klára Svobodová ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 21,0 4 44 1,0 44 16 33
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Kopidlenský kvíteček 9.10.2015 - 22. ročník

St. Prům.

číslo Příjmení a jméno Název školy bodů bodů poř. bodů poř. bodů poř. bodů poř.

Pavlína Smolíková 42,5 40 7 25 14,5 2 21 13

Jakub Podhajský 44 31 10 7 16 1 18 23

Matěj Kaván 40 37 10 7 6 25 24 5

Kristýna Černovská 45 31 8 16 14 8 23 7

Lenka Hoang 41,5 43 7 25 14,5 2 20 16

Nikola Fejfarová 37,5 46 8 16 9,5 14 20 16

Tereza Kodydková 41,5 35 9 10 14,5 2 18 23

Filip Lambert 39,5 42 8 16 11,5 10 20 16

Dominika Forbelská 40,5 38 10 7 11,5 10 19 21

Michaela Míčová 32 92 4 44 0 45 28 3

Nikola Karpetová 36,5 65 7 25 14,5 2 15 38

Lukáš Pelc 48,5 12 12 1 14,5 2 22 9

Natálie Klímová 41,5 35 8 16 9,5 14 24 5

Lucie Richterová 40,5 47 7 25 12,5 9 21 13

Petra Loumová 34 68 7 25 5 34 22 9

Jana Benešová 39 54 8 16 5 34 26 4

Markéta Severová 36,5 44 9 10 7,5 18 20 16

Adéla Kmošková 36 50 8 16 6 25 22 9

Tereza Rejmontová 29,5 86 7 25 4,5 38 18 23

Tomáš Nypl 39 44 11 3 5 34 23 7

Jarmil Šolc 41,5 34 12 1 11,5 10 18 23

Nikol Zímová 42 52 7 25 6 25 29 2

Adéla Pešavová 29 87 6 35 7 19 16 33

Ondřej Kutmon 36 48 9 10 6 25 21 13

Sára Kverková 28 94 5 39 6 25 17 30

Michaela Klabanová 29 91 6 35 10 13 13 43

Eva Voláková 44,5 26 11 3 14,5 2 19 21

Alena Dubská 43 50 9 10 4 39 30 1

Tereza Šolcová 24 112 5 39 2 43 17 30

Adam Kadič 32,5 63 11 3 6,5 22 15 38

Sára Hamplová 30,5 71 8 16 6,5 22 16 33

Marek Kašpar 35 51 11 3 6 25 18 23

David Kubín 27 101 5 39 4 39 18 23

Jakub Prášil 24,5 104 7 25 2,5 41 15 38

Lenka Plačková 30 77 7 25 7 19 16 33

Adéla Kroulíková 32 78 5 39 9 16 18 23

Petra Hartigová 30 73 9 10 6 25 15 38

Mirka Nožičková 27 95 6 35 9 16 12 44

Tereza Rejfková 29 77 8 16 7 19 14 42

Veronika Floriánová 27 102 6 35 5 34 16 33

Michal Syřiště 24,5 93 8 16 5,5 32 11 45

Petr Zajíček 34,5 58 9 10 5,5 32 20 16

Nela Preisová 33,5 70 5 39 6,5 22 22 9

Klára Svobodová 21 121 4 44 1 44 16 33

Nikola Poláčková 26,5 96 7 25 2,5 41 17 30
15 2

ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, 

Robousy
27,00

13 5 Masarykova ZŠ Železnice 28,67

13 12 ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 28,67

11 14
ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera 

Rožďalovice
30,83

12 4 ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 28,83

9 13 ZŠ Libáň 33,83

10 1
ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, 

Robousy
33,17

7 8 Masarykova ZŠ Stará Paka 36,67

8 15
ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera 

Rožďalovice
35,67

5 11 ZŠ Sobotka 38,67

6 9 ZŠ Jičín, Husova 37,17

3 7 ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 40,50

4 3 ZŠ a MŠ V. Vaňka, Bezno 39,00

1 10 ZŠ Jičín, Husova 42,17

2 6 ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 41,33
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